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Jazz Series History 
 

1987-1988 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1988-1989 
 
 
 
 
 

1989-1990 
 
 

 
1990-1991 

 
 

 
1991-1992 
 

 
1992-1993 

 
 

 
 

1993-1994 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1994-1995 
 
 
 

 
 

1995-1996 
 

Bob James & Free Flight 
Michael Franks & Stanley Jordan 
Wynton Marsalis 
An Evening w/ Earl Klugh 
David Benoit & Keiko Matsui 
An Evening w/ the Yellowjackets  
    & Dianne Reeves 
 
Tony Bennett 
Mel Tormé & George Shearing 
Joe Williams & Nancy Wilson 
Turtle Island String Quartet 
Billy Childs Quartet 
 
Modern Jazz Quartet & Kronos Quartet 

Jack DeJohnette, Herbie Hancock,  
    Dave Holland & Pat Metheny 
 
Ella Fitzgerald  
Branford Marsalis Quartet 
Elaine Elias & Bobby Lyle  
 
Sonny Rollins & Mark Whitfield 
Chick Corea Elektric Band 
 
Tom Scott, David Benoit & Tuck & Patti 

Branford Marsalis w/ Linda Hopkins  
    & Russell Malone 
The Shirley Horn Trio Delfeayo Marsalis 
 

Slide Hampton & the JazzMasters 
Tribute to Dizzy Gillespie 
Toshiko Akiyoshi Jazz Orchestra w/  
    guest Steve Turre 
Charlie Haden’s Quartet West w/ the  
    Roy Hargrove Quintet 
 
Tito Puente & his Latin Jazz All Stars 
& the Poncho Sanchez Band 
Roy Hargrove Quintet w/ guest  
    Dianne Reeves 
The Dave Brubeck Quartet 
 
Maynard Ferguson & Big Bop  
    Nouveau w/ Peter Delano 
Arturo Sandoval w/ Poncho Sanchez  
    & Eddie Haris 
Joe Henderson & Joe Williams 
Ray Charles 
Al Jarreau 
David Sanborn 
Ray Charles  
Tito Puente 
Herbie Hancock 
Dave Brubeck 

1996-1997 
 

 
 

 
 

1997-1998 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1998-1999 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1999-2000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2000-2001 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2001-2002 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Terrence Blanchard 
Jacky Terrasson Trio 
Dizzy Tribute w/ John Lee, Jon Faddis,  
    Cyrus Chestunt & Ignacio Berroa 
Joe Lovano 
 
Cyrus Chestnut 
Michael Brecker 
Nicholas Payton Quintet 
Diana Krall Trio 
Charlie Haden & Kenny Barron 
Carmen Bradford & Cedar Walton Trio 
 
Christian McBride 
Count Basie Orchestra 
McCoy Tyner Trio & Symphony 
Nnenna Freelon 
Tony Bennett 
Freddy Cole Quartet 
Kevin Mahogany 
Dee Dee Bridgewater 
Terrence Blanchard 
Jack DeJohnette 
 
Gene Harris 
Brad Mehldau 
Dianne Reeves 
Roy Hargrove 
Arturo Sandoval 
Nicholas Payton 
James Newton 
 
John Pizzarelli 
Eddie Palmieri 
Jeannie & Jimmy Cheatham 
Freddy Cole 
Regina Carter 
Joshua Redman 
Stefon Harris 
Carmen Bradford 

 
Dave Brubeck 
Benny Green/Russell Malone  
    & Christian McBride 
Clayton Hamilton Jazz Orchestra  
    w/ Nancy Wilson 
Diana Krall 
Kevin Mahogany 
Jane Monheit 
Maria Schneider Orchestra 
Claudio Roditi & the Paquito D’Rivera  
    Band 
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2002-2003 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2003-2004 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

2004-2005 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
2005-2006 

 
 
 
 

Nicholas Payton 
Steve Tyrell 
The Pat Martino Trio w/ Joey  
    DeFrancesco 
Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orchestra w/  
    Dee Dee Bridgewater 
Dianne Reeves 
Claudia Acuña w/ Billy Childs 
Terrence Blanchard 
Mark O’Connor 
The Dave Brubeck Quartet 
Frank Potenza/Shelly Berg Quartet  
    w/ Red Holloway 
Jim Self/Pete Christlieb Quintet 
 
Kurt Elling & The Laurence Hobgood Trio 

Count Basie’s Orchestra  
Arturo Sandoval 
Pizzarrelli Family 
Lizz Wright 
Tribute to Ray Brown w/ Russell  
    Malone, Monty Alexander, John 
    Clayton, Jeff Hamilton, Benny    
    Green & Christian Malone 
Billy Childs 
Regina Carter 
Dizzy Gillespie w/ Roy Hargrove,  
    Eric Alexander, Slide Hampton,    
    Mulgrew Miller, John Lee & Willie  
    Jones III 
 
Tierney Sutton 
An Evening w/ Jack Sheldon 
Paquito D’Rivera w/The New York  
    Voices 
Tribute to Cannnonball & Coltrane 
Bobby Rodriguez, Latin Jazz  
    Legends  
Al Jarreau 
Toots Thielemans & Kenny Werner  
    w/ special guests Oscar Castro- 
    Neves & Airto Moreira 
Dianne Reeves & Terence Blanchard 
Michel Camilo 
 
Eldar Djangirov Trio   
Dee Dee Bridgewater & Terri Lyne  
    Carrington 
Plas Johnson & Friends w/ Sarah Wilson 

Jane Monheit   
Russell Malone Quartet   
James Carter Quartet   
Kurt Elling   
The Music of Miles Davis w/ Eddie  
    Henderson, Gary Bartz, Jimmy  
    Cogg, Wayne Escoffrey, Dave 
    Kikoski & Ed Howard 
Wynton Marsalis Septet  

2006-2007 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2007-2008 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2008-2009 

 
 
 
 

 
 

2009-2010 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2010-2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2011-2012 
 
 
 

 
 

2012-2013 

Ramsey Lewis 
Irvin Mayfield & The New Orleans Jazz  
    Orchestra 
John Pizzarelli 
Regina Carter 
Christian McBride 
Rebecca Parris 
Eldar Djangirov  
 
Renaud Garcia-Fons 
The Tierney Sutton Band 
Rachael Price 
Clayton Hamilton Jazz Orchestra 
Joey deFrancesco & Bobby Hutcherson 

The Crusaders 
Wynton Marsalis & Jazz at Lincoln  
    Center Orchestra 
Taylor Eigsti 
Jack Sheldon California Cool Quartet 
 
Sophie Milman 
Stefon Harris 
New York Voices 
Blue Note Records 70th Anniversary 
Sonny Rollins 
George Benson 
 
Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra w/  
    Wynton Marsalis 
 Esperanza Spalding 
Herb Alpert and Lani Hall 
Django 100 
Monterey Jazz Festival On Tour 
 
Sarah Gazarek & Sachal Vasandani 
Renaud Garcia-Fons La Linea del Sur  
    Quartet 
Blues at the Crossroads: The Robert  
    Johnson Centennial Concerts 

An Evening w/ Chick Corea and Gary  
    Burton Duets 
Branford Marsalis Quartet & Terence 
Blanchard Quintet 
Bill Charlap Trio featuring Special 
Guest Vocalist Freddy Cole 
 
Sonny Rollins 
The Spirit of Django  
SFJAZZ Collective 
Nnenna Freelon and Earl Klugh 
The Miles Davis Experience 

 
Pat Metheny Unity Band 
Ahmad Jamal Quartet 
Ninety Miles 

Monterey Jazz Fest. 55th Anniversary 
Blues at the Crossroads 2: Muddy and  
    the Wolf 
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2013-2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2014-2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2015-2016 

Orquesta Buena Vista Social Club® 

ACS: Geri Allen, Terri Lyne Carrington  
    and Esperanza Spalding 
B.B. King 
McCoy Tyner & Joe Lovano 
Dr. Lonnie Smith 
Wynton Marsalis & Jazz at Lincoln  
    Center Orchestra 
Diana Krall 
 
Billy Childs 
Cécile McLorin Salvant & Aaron Diehl 
Dianne Reeves & Gregory Porter 
Blues at the Crossroads III: The Soul  
     of the Blues 

Kurt Elling  
Jane Monheit 
 
Poncho Sanchez & Eddie Palmieri  
     Salsa Orchestra  
Ramsey Lewis & Sérgio Mendes and 
Brazil 2015 
Orquesta Buena Vista Social Club® 

Charlie Musselwhite, Bettye LaVette 
     and John Mayall 
 

 
        2016-2017  SFJAZZ and Jazz 100 

       Kamasi Washington 
Wynton Marsalis & Jazz at Lincoln Center  
     with Jamison Ross 

 
 


